Name

Blake Van Eck
Chris Goudkamp
Matt Lamont

Dean Cranney
Mark Condon

Bill Chaffey

Daniel Bice
Graham Hopkinson
Wayde Smith
Noah Burgal Bartlett
Guy Davoren

Tim Charters

Matt Hill

David Kee

Brett Quantrill
Cameron Scutts
Max Bourke

Ross Woodward
Dan Smith

Yolanda Ross
Jane Higgins
Carlie Woodward
Tania Penrose
Juliana King

Liz Simpson

Lisa Adams
Elisha Dejong
Madeline Smith

Archie Anderson
Lorenzo Pahlow
Samuel Stovold

Hannah Hopkinson
Anise Dawkins
Joan Gibbons
Elke Dawkins
Milly Simpson
Melanie Reeves
Dannielle Kee
Mary Woodward
Shandelle Carrol
Charlotte Brown
Danielle Brown
Asha Pahlow
Sarah Biersteker

137
11
106
115
148
150
112
147
130
135
114
160
113
103
141
149
139
110
120

214
219
218
211
206
205
203
209
213

311
317
315

409
424
433
425
414
402
408
450
403
415
419
428
431

Race No Time

00:50:01
01:08:16
00:48:14
00:53:50
00:50:04
00:46:47
01:02:02
00:56:25
00:59:07
00:57:52
01:12:12
00:54:04
01:02:24
01:12:36
00:55:02
00:54:37
01:06:44
01:06:30
00:59:18

01:01:19
00:57:53
01:01:38
01:13:06
00:55:17
01:09:48
01:09:23
01:12:44
01:18:43

00:39:22
00:38:13
00:37:38

00:38:27
00:27:50
00:35:18
00:29:01
00:30:58

00:33:42
00:35:21
00:42:57
00:37:23
00:42:39
00:44:26
DNF

DNF

Club Championships

7th March 2026

Category

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female

Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open

Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female

Swim T1

00:09:26 00:00:27
00:10:49 00:01:00
00:07:16 00:00:27
00:10:15 00:00:33
00:09:03 00:00:36
00:08:59 00:01:03
00:09:54 00:01:04
00:10:08 00:00:37
00:12:15 00:00:44
00:10:34 00:00:48
00:11:53 00:01:31
00:08:45 00:01:08
00:10:02 00:00:42
00:13:25 00:01:32
00:10:04 00:00:41
00:09:31 00:00:55
00:08:40 00:01:09
00:10:29 00:00:48
00:08:19 00:00:31

00:11:49
00:07:58
00:10:50
00:12:10
00:08:14
00:12:08
00:09:31
00:11:48
00:10:35

00:00:47
00:01:00
00:00:54
00:00:54
00:00:36
00:00:46
00:01:16
00:00:48
00:00:54

00:05:55 00:01:01
00:05:36  00:01:03
00:06:07 00:01:02

00:05:03
00:04:26
00:06:25
00:04:22
00:05:14
00:06:55
00:05:20
00:09:04
00:06:49
00:05:09
00:05:47 00:01:45
00:04:58 00:01:45
00:06:44 ?

00:00:50
00:00:30
00:01:06
00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:35
00:01:03
00:00:51
00:00:46
00:01:22

Page P

Cycle

00:24:08
00:29:38
00:22:36
00:24:59
00:23:01
00:24:05
00:28:58
00:25:49
00:25:19
00:26:41
00:34:46
00:25:41
00:31:06
00:29:42
00:26:11
00:23:25
00:32:27
00:29:11
00:25:17

00:28:29
00:28:56
00:27:42
00:31:10
00:27:14
00:33:36
00:33:31
00:33:35
00:34:05

00:19:31
00:18:26
00:19:34

00:18:24
00:13:42
00:15:23
00:14:04
00:15:47
00:15:25
00:15:10
00:16:29
00:15:58
00:21:09
00:22:49

00:20:01
?

T2

00:00:33
00:01:12
00:00:42
00:01:03
00:00:59
00:01:08
00:00:54
00:00:40
00:00:46
00:00:59
00:01:06
00:00:51
00:00:56
00:00:43
00:00:28
00:00:54
00:00:32
00:01:18
00:01:14

00:00:59
00:00:46
00:00:29
00:01:14
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:01:02
00:01:13
00:01:00

00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:31

00:00:37
00:00:30
00:01:02
00:00:41
?
00:00:30
00:00:44
00:00:58
00:00:43
00:00:37
00:00:56

Run

00:15:29
00:25:37
00:17:12
00:17:01
00:16:26
00:11:32
00:21:11
00:19:09
00:20:03
00:18:49
00:22:57
00:17:39
00:19:38
00:27:15
00:17:38
00:19:53
00:23:56
00:24:44
00:23:58

00:19:16
00:19:13
00:21:43
00:27:38
00:18:41
00:22:42
00:24:03
00:25:19
00:32:09

00:12:21
00:12:38
00:10:25

00:13:33
00:08:42
00:11:22
00:09:20
?
00:10:18
00:13:03
00:15:35
00:13:07
00:14:22
00:13:09

Place
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