

Club Championships

7th March 2026

Name	Race No	Time	Category	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Place
Blake Van Eck	137	00:50:01	Senior Open	00:09:26	00:00:27	00:24:08	00:00:33	00:15:29	1
Chris Goudkamp	111	01:08:16	Senior Open	00:10:49	00:01:00	00:29:38	00:01:12	00:25:37	2
Matt Lamont	106	00:48:14	Senior Open	00:07:16	00:00:27	00:22:36	00:00:42	00:17:12	3
Dean Cranney	115	00:53:50	Senior Open	00:10:15	00:00:33	00:24:59	00:01:03	00:17:01	4
Mark Condon	148	00:50:04	Senior Open	00:09:03	00:00:36	00:23:01	00:00:59	00:16:26	
Bill Chaffey	150	00:46:47	Senior Open	00:08:59	00:01:03	00:24:05	00:01:08	00:11:32	
Daniel Bice	112	01:02:02	Senior Open	00:09:54	00:01:04	00:28:58	00:00:54	00:21:11	
Graham Hopkinson	147	00:56:25	Senior Open	00:10:08	00:00:37	00:25:49	00:00:40	00:19:09	
Wayde Smith	130	00:59:07	Senior Open	00:12:15	00:00:44	00:25:19	00:00:46	00:20:03	
Noah Bural Bartlett	135	00:57:52	Senior Open	00:10:34	00:00:48	00:26:41	00:00:59	00:18:49	
Guy Davoren	114	01:12:12	Senior Open	00:11:53	00:01:31	00:34:46	00:01:06	00:22:57	
Tim Charters	160	00:54:04	Senior Open	00:08:45	00:01:08	00:25:41	00:00:51	00:17:39	
Matt Hill	113	01:02:24	Senior Open	00:10:02	00:00:42	00:31:06	00:00:56	00:19:38	
David Kee	103	01:12:36	Senior Open	00:13:25	00:01:32	00:29:42	00:00:43	00:27:15	
Brett Quantrill	141	00:55:02	Senior Open	00:10:04	00:00:41	00:26:11	00:00:28	00:17:38	
Cameron Scutts	149	00:54:37	Senior Open	00:09:31	00:00:55	00:23:25	00:00:54	00:19:53	
Max Bourke	139	01:06:44	Senior Open	00:08:40	00:01:09	00:32:27	00:00:32	00:23:56	
Ross Woodward	110	01:06:30	Senior Open	00:10:29	00:00:48	00:29:11	00:01:18	00:24:44	
Dan Smith	120	00:59:18	Senior Open	00:08:19	00:00:31	00:25:17	00:01:14	00:23:58	
Yolanda Ross	214	01:01:19	Senior Female	00:11:49	00:00:47	00:28:29	00:00:59	00:19:16	1
Jane Higgins	219	00:57:53	Senior Female	00:07:58	00:01:00	00:28:56	00:00:46	00:19:13	2
Carlie Woodward	218	01:01:38	Senior Female	00:10:50	00:00:54	00:27:42	00:00:29	00:21:43	3
Tania Penrose	211	01:13:06	Senior Female	00:12:10	00:00:54	00:31:10	00:01:14	00:27:38	4
Juliana King	206	00:55:17	Senior Female	00:08:14	00:00:36	00:27:14	00:00:33	00:18:41	
Liz Simpson	205	01:09:48	Senior Female	00:12:08	00:00:46	00:33:36	00:00:36	00:22:42	
Lisa Adams	203	01:09:23	Senior Female	00:09:31	00:01:16	00:33:31	00:01:02	00:24:03	
Elisha Dejong	209	01:12:44	Senior Female	00:11:48	00:00:48	00:33:35	00:01:13	00:25:19	
Madeline Smith	213	01:18:43	Senior Female	00:10:35	00:00:54	00:34:05	00:01:00	00:32:09	
Archie Anderson	311	00:39:22	Intermediate Open	00:05:55	00:01:01	00:19:31	00:00:33	00:12:21	1
Lorenzo Pahlow	317	00:38:13	Intermediate Open	00:05:36	00:01:03	00:18:26	00:00:31	00:12:38	2
Samuel Stovold	315	00:37:38	Intermediate Open	00:06:07	00:01:02	00:19:34	00:00:31	00:10:25	3
Hannah Hopkinson	409	00:38:27	Intermediate Female	00:05:03	00:00:50	00:18:24	00:00:37	00:13:33	1
Anise Dawkins	424	00:27:50	Intermediate Female	00:04:26	00:00:30	00:13:42	00:00:30	00:08:42	2
Joan Gibbons	433	00:35:18	Intermediate Female	00:06:25	00:01:06	00:15:23	00:01:02	00:11:22	3
Elke Dawkins	425	00:29:01	Intermediate Female	00:04:22	00:00:34	00:14:04	00:00:41	00:09:20	4
Milly Simpson	414	00:30:58	Intermediate Female	00:05:14	00:00:36	00:15:47	?	?	
Melanie Reeves	402	00:33:42	Intermediate Female	00:06:55	00:00:35	00:15:25	00:00:30	00:10:18	
Dannielle Kee	408	00:35:21	Intermediate Female	00:05:20	00:01:03	00:15:10	00:00:44	00:13:03	
Mary Woodward	450	00:42:57	Intermediate Female	00:09:04	00:00:51	00:16:29	00:00:58	00:15:35	
Shandelle Carrol	403	00:37:23	Intermediate Female	00:06:49	00:00:46	00:15:58	00:00:43	00:13:07	
Charlotte Brown	415	00:42:39	Intermediate Female	00:05:09	00:01:22	00:21:09	00:00:37	00:14:22	
Danielle Brown	419	00:44:26	Intermediate Female	00:05:47	00:01:45	00:22:49	00:00:56	00:13:09	
Asha Pahlow	428	DNF	Intermediate Female	00:04:58	00:01:45	00:20:01			
Sarah Biersteker	431	DNF	Intermediate Female	00:06:44	?	?			